Bowling Green Parks and Recreation

Concessions Menu 2015

Food
Hot Dog
w/ chili
w/ cheese
Jumbo Hot Dog
Pizza by the slice (Cheese or Pepperoni)
Whole Pizza (14”)
Kraft Mac & Cheese
BBQ Chicken Sandwich
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Snacks

Popcorn

Bag of Chips
Granola Bar

Fruit (Apple/Banana)

Hot Pretzel
w/ cheese
Nachos with side (chili/cheese/salsa)
Each additional side
South Side 6 Hummus w/ veggies or Nacho Chips
Cookie Jar Cookies
Candy Bars
Ring Pops

Frozen Treats
Freeze Pops

Ice Cream Novelties
Sno Cone

$2.50
.50
.50
$3.25
$2.50
$15.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00

.50
$2.50

.50
$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00

.25
$1.00
$1.50




Ice Cream Cone
Chocolate or Vanilla or Twist Soft Serve
Vanilla Frozen Yogurt

Chocolate Wafer Ice Cream Sandwich
Frozen Yogurt or Soft Serve

Ice Cream Sundae (includes topping and sprinkles)
Frozen Yogurt or Soft Serve

Slush

Slush Freeze

Frozen Lemonade

Frozen Coffee

Frozen Yogurt Smoothie
Raspberry, Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana

Drinks

20 0z. Pop

20 oz. Water

20 0z. Snapple

16 oz. Orange Sunny D

2% Milk and Fat Free Chocolate Milk
Body Armor Superdrink

Other
Swim Diapers
Sunscreen

$1.75

$1.50
$3.25

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$3.50

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.50

$1.50
$15.00




